
TERM REPORT 
DATE

FUNDING 
METHOD

DIV DEPT. SUBJECT NO. SEC INST. 
METHOD

Days BUILDING ROOM Start 
Time

End 
Time

Start Date End Date MULT 
PRIMARY

HOURS MAX CUR CEN CURRENT 
FILL RATE

CENSUS 
FILL 
RATE

WSCH FTES FTEF WSCH 
/ FTEF

FTES / 
FTEF

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 005 0272 02
04

MW
W

LSC1
LSC1

132
103

11:00AM
12:30PM

12:20PM
1:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 R. Gallin 75.6 40 38 41 95% 103% 172.200 5.74 0.250 688.8 22.96

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 005 0273 02
04

MW
W

LSC1
LSC1

132
103

8:30AM
10:00AM

9:50AM
10:50AM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 R. Gallin 75.6 40 32 36 80% 90% 151.200 5.04 0.250 604.8 20.16

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 005 0274 04
02

T
T

LSC1
LSC1

103
132

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:50PM
9:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 M. Meltzer 72 40 35 38 88% 95% 152.000 5.07 0.250 608.0 20.27

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 005 0278 02
04

TTH
T

LSC1
LSC1

102
103

9:30AM
11:00AM

10:50AM
11:50AM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 L. Barrett 75.6 40 27 38 68% 95% 159.600 5.32 0.250 638.4 21.28

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 005 0281 02
04

TTH
TH

LSC1
LSC1

102
103

11:00AM
12:30PM

12:20PM
1:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 R. Heischman 75.6 40 28 37 70% 93% 155.400 5.18 0.250 621.6 20.72

2015FA 11/23/2015 W B50 B5010 BIOSC 005 9512 02
04

MW
MW

LBRT
LBRT

11
11

7:00PM
8:20PM

8:20PM
8:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 M. Smith 72 40 34 34 85% 85% 136.000 4.53 0.250 544.0 18.13

2015FA 11/23/2015 W B50 B5010 BIOSC 005 9532 02
04

TTH
TTH

LBRT
LBRT

6
6

1:00PM
2:20PM

2:20PM
2:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 M. Meltzer 72 40 34 38 85% 95% 152.000 5.07 0.250 608.0 20.27

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 007 0018 02
04

W
F

LSC1
LSC1

102
126

9:00AM
9:00AM

11:50AM
11:50AM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 B. McCarthy 108 33 31 33 94% 100% 198.000 6.60 0.350 565.7 18.86

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 008 0001 02
04

M
W

LSC1
LSC1

102
126

8:00AM
8:00AM

10:50AM
10:50AM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 S. Wellbrook 108 32 30 33 94% 103% 198.000 6.60 0.350 565.7 18.86

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 008 0002 02
04

M
W

LSC1
LSC1

102
126

11:30AM
11:30AM

2:20PM
2:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 J. Davis 108 32 25 25 78% 78% 150.000 5.00 0.350 428.6 14.29

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 008 0019 02
04

M
W

LSC1
LSC1

102
126

3:00PM
3:00PM

5:50PM
5:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 J. Bouchard 108 32 22 27 69% 84% 162.000 5.40 0.350 462.9 15.43

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 008 0020 02
04

M
W

LSC1
LSC1

102
126

7:00PM
7:00PM

9:50PM
9:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 J. Madden 108 32 27 30 84% 94% 180.000 6.00 0.350 514.3 17.14

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 010 0282 02
04

TTH
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

136
126

1:30PM
3:00PM

2:50PM
4:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 M. Lewis 129.6 32 31 35 97% 109% 252.000 8.40 0.400 630.0 21.00

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 010 0283 02
04

TTH
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

136
126

1:30PM
5:00PM

2:50PM
6:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 M. Lewis 129.6 32 30 34 94% 106% 244.800 8.16 0.400 612.0 20.40

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 010 0769 02
04

TTH
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

102
126

6:30PM
8:00PM

7:50PM
9:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 M. Lewis 129.6 32 30 33 94% 103% 237.600 7.92 0.400 594.0 19.80

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 010 0770 02
04

TTH
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

136
126

9:30AM
11:00AM

10:50AM
12:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 J. Rickman 129.6 32 31 38 97% 119% 273.600 9.12 0.400 684.0 22.80

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 010 0771 02
04

TTH
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

136
126

9:30AM
1:00PM

10:50AM
2:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 J. Rickman 129.6 32 29 34 91% 106% 244.800 8.16 0.400 612.0 20.40

2015FA 11/23/2015 W B50 B5010 BIOSC 010 9533 02
04

TTH
TTH

LBRT
LBRT

6
18

4:30PM
6:00PM

5:50PM
7:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 W. Ball 129.6 32 35 37 109% 116% 266.400 8.88 0.400 666.0 22.20

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 020 0832 02
04
04

MW
MW
MW

LSC1
LSC1
LSC1

136
136
130

8:30AM
9:50AM
11:00AM

9:50AM
10:50AM
12:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 J. Rickman 165.6 32 19 34 59% 106% 312.800 10.43 0.500 625.6 20.85

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 020 0834 02
04

MW
MW

LSC1
LSC1

132
130

5:30PM
7:00PM

6:50PM
9:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 K. Johns 165.6 32 26 34 81% 106% 312.800 10.43 0.500 625.6 20.85

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 020 0846 02
04

TTH
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

132
130

8:00AM
9:30AM

9:20AM
12:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 B. McCarthy 165.6 32 28 32 88% 100% 294.400 9.81 0.500 588.8 19.63

2015FA 11/23/2015 W B50 B5010 BIOSC 020 9643 02
04

TTH
TTH

LBRT
LBRT

14
18

1:00PM
2:30PM

2:20PM
5:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 G. Blaisdell 165.6 32 20 28 63% 88% 257.600 8.59 0.500 515.2 17.17

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 021 0856 02
04

TTH
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

132
130

1:00PM
2:30PM

2:20PM
5:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 R. Yang 165.6 32 27 29 84% 91% 266.800 8.89 0.500 533.6 17.79

2015FA 11/23/2015 W B50 B5010 BIOSC 021 9642 02
04

TTH
TTH

LBRT
LBRT

12
18

8:00AM
9:30AM

9:20AM
12:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 D. Liubicich 165.6 32 35 35 109% 109% 322.000 10.73 0.500 644.0 21.47

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 030 1301 02
04

TTH
W

LCC1
LSC1

114
133

1:30PM
1:30PM

2:50PM
4:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 D. Speer 111.6 32 23 30 72% 94% 186.000 6.20 0.350 531.4 17.71

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 030 1302 04
02

M
TTH

LSC1
LCC1

133
114

1:30PM
1:00PM

4:20PM
2:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 D. Speer 111.6 32 23 28 72% 88% 173.600 5.79 0.350 496.0 16.53

2015FA 11/23/2015 W B50 B5010 BIOSC 030 9628 02
04

MW
W

LBRT
LBRT

8
18

5:30PM
7:00PM

6:50PM
9:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 D. Speer 111.6 32 27 35 84% 109% 217.000 7.23 0.350 620.0 20.67

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 040 0289 02
04

MW
MW

LSC1
LSC1

131
133

8:00AM
9:30AM

9:20AM
12:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 M. Rock-Brosius 165.6 32 20 34 63% 106% 312.800 10.43 0.500 625.6 20.85

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 040 0776 02
04

MW
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

136
133

12:00PM
9:00AM

1:20PM
11:50AM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 S. Wellbrook 165.6 32 36 37 113% 116% 340.400 11.35 0.500 680.8 22.69

INSTRUCTOR



2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 040 0777 02
04

MW
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

136
133

12:00PM
1:00PM

1:20PM
3:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 S. Wellbrook 165.6 32 29 34 91% 106% 312.800 10.43 0.500 625.6 20.85

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 040 0778 02
04

MW
MW

LSC1
LSC1

131
133

5:30PM
7:00PM

6:50PM
9:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 I. Krylova 165.6 32 21 31 66% 97% 285.200 9.51 0.500 570.4 19.01

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 040 1757 02
04

TTH
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

131
133

5:30PM
7:00PM

6:50PM
9:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 M. Kenrick 165.6 32 36 41 113% 128% 377.200 12.57 0.500 754.4 25.15

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 045 0292 02
04

TTH
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

129
127

8:00AM
9:30AM

9:20AM
12:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 R. Yang 165.6 32 31 35 97% 109% 322.000 10.73 0.500 644.0 21.47

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 045 0779 02
04

MW
MW

LSC1
LSC1

129
127

11:00AM
12:30PM

12:20PM
3:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 S. Waters 165.6 32 27 33 84% 103% 303.600 10.12 0.500 607.2 20.24

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 045 0780 02
04

MW
MW

LSC1
LSC1

129
127

5:30PM
7:00PM

6:50PM
9:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 R. Hanks 165.6 32 24 35 75% 109% 322.000 10.73 0.500 644.0 21.47

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 045 0784 02
04

MW
MW

LSC1
LSC1

129
127

8:00AM
9:30AM

9:20AM
12:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 D. Hsieh 165.6 32 29 35 91% 109% 322.000 10.73 0.500 644.0 21.47

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 050 0781 02
04

TTH
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

129
127

1:30PM
2:30PM

2:20PM
5:20PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 R. Payne 144 32 34 37 106% 116% 296.000 9.87 0.433 683.1 22.77

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 BIOSC 050 0783 02
04

TTH
TTH

LSC1
LSC1

127
127

6:00PM
6:50PM

6:50PM
9:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 W. Sikkema 144 32 32 33 100% 103% 264.000 8.80 0.433 609.3 20.31



TERM REPORT 
DATE

FUNDING 
METHOD

DIV DEPT. SUBJECT NO. SEC INST. 
METHOD

Days BUILDING ROOM Start 
Time

End 
Time

Start Date End Date MULT 
PRIMARY

HOURS MAX CUR CEN CURRENT 
FILL RATE

CENSUS 
FILL 
RATE

WSCH FTES FTEF WSCH 
/ FTEF

FTES / 
FTEF

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 NUTRI 055 0041 02 TH LSC1 136 6:00PM 8:50PM 8/15/2015 12/18/2015 D. McConnell 54 45 38 38 84% 84% 114.000 3.80 0.200 570.0 19.00

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L50 L5010 NUTRI 055 0291 02 W LSC1 102 12:00PM 2:50PM 8/15/2015 12/18/2015 D. McConnell 54 45 43 45 96% 100% 135.000 4.50 0.200 675.0 22.50

2015FA 11/23/2015 W B50 B5010 NUTRI 055 9534 02 F LBRT 10 9:00AM 11:50AM 8/15/2015 12/18/2015 D. McConnell 54 45 44 48 98% 107% 144.000 4.80 0.200 720.0 24.00

INSTRUCTOR
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